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TMAANYY
Branch Code

¥aA111

Branch Name

\auf

30/06/68
30/06/68
30/06/68
30/06/68
30/06/68
30/06/68
30/06/68
30/06/68
: 30/08/ 68
01/07/88
01/07/68

000195243358

0656
0656
0656
0656
0656
0656
0656
0656

8016

nere
Juin
RECE
Jn

Bdd

ﬂﬂﬂﬁlﬂwﬂﬂm

QT08
SDCA
0708

0T08

SDPNEN

Q708

0108 -

000

tttxtttttitla,sna,lﬁ
trkerkrkexklg 813,49

sheeeeereedso 000,00
0108
070 -
0708 |
0T08 -

krrtesereesed 000,00
tereecekeesy 000,00
kxrrrsreeed 000,00
tervkkeeesnd] 680,00
rreveereeresg 000,00
rrenerensse) 7754
t*r***t:tttqz 966, 00
rerreneeket37, 145,00

kerkeekeg 179,085,02
rekrxetg 205,899, 51
teetreee] 955 998,51
rroeest] 952 599,51
trgxeexe] 949, 896,51
Terekkst] 945 898,51
rereeee] 914,218,51
rrrkeree] 008,218,51
keekksn] g1 1,146, 45
tREANT, 358 180,05
rrkeecrr] 831 035,05

6300295 "% |

6700656
670065614
66003141
660031410
§60031417
660031418

860031419 |

98900120
590044121
590044122




TWaan WyAhawi

Branch Code Account No.

Faanan ) AR mma[ii. svialaganas

Branch Name Project Code
BTy

Account Name

NI ) . v o
g FUMWLE S 107 LRSI 2 GUe. U RILS
s o 1 .

185625415 .
ik suIMsiwoMsINUAsSIazaHNSIUMSINUaS
71 BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES

MM pmu 195290 M24 ﬁﬁé;quaqu%‘u
o 000185625415 Authorized Signature

16-03/61 .

ﬂ’]t't.(tl{iﬁ_ﬁﬂﬂ
wnaa8aaien vanduiies
nIvinnadunasdyvduigne

i g | Ade 5 nau o “dn | EaRAUNAR __\ L_ﬁwﬁ_qﬁ_*

| DAE |oRGER CODE\ WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE | smaerip. |
06/11/67 0656 B/E exxererkdn39y 570,31 5700639 0 ¢
20/01/68 0656 SDCA sxererrersin)) 000,00 srreeeeeerd]3 570,310 6700241 2
11/02/68 0656 ; SDCA sxxeerreect)(, 000,00 errkereesxddy 670,31 5700639 o
28/02/68 0656 . SDCA eereestretd] 000,00 exerearereff 570,310 5700639 4

| 2/00/68 0001 IIPS &l 1,025,100 EEEIIIO7,55.50 7 M0
 26/08/68 0656 OT0S | #kkikkke367,505.50 FHeEHEH100,000.00 6700241 1
- Z1/9/68 0001 TIPS 000,61 HeHHHI100,000.61 9400 7‘
8

9

10
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R EAVIATATA MYV 2V (L |
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Account No

Alias Name

318-6-01064-0
Account Name  viwsdawdmbili o muadia v. 9090 Account Status

(e D e
asAmsudmsdsudwming’s v Jogil

Ledger Balance 1,386,600.00

Date

04-06-2025
15:27:43
10-06-2025
02:58:13
10-06-2025
03:19:13
10-06-2025
09:53:35
12-06-2025
13:47:31
12-06-2025
18:13:14
12-06-2025
18:13:14
13-06-2025
04:00:42
13-06-2025
00:10:38
16-06-2025
18:50:43
16-06-2025
18:50:43
18-08-2025
13:01:47
18-06-2025
18:36:01
19-06-2025
14:12:25
26-06-2025
11:39:51
30-06-2025
10:28:51
30-06-2025
10:28:51

30-06-2025
10:28:51

Teller
Id

931001

937074

937073

931000

17921

90180

90180

931000

9253

90180

90180

670788

90180

937070

931002

937073

937073

937073

Total Cr. = 9,581,805 84

Transaction
Code

BCD14

BCD32

BCD32

BCD14

CWTRC

CDRET

CWRET

BCD14

DD

CDRET

CWRET

CWTRC

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

sUIYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency

Branch Name

THB
Active
BUMNET NARONG BR

Available Balance 1,386,600.00

Description

nsuartestu/200006

afadamnnig/nsutiyinaraieiutie

o a " o S e s
mm\msmﬂsynsm,muﬁmmalwaiumr.l

GFMIS/108682

3180666331

SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS
INCL R1

SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS
INCL R1

DLA FUND/200006

PBP sweep
payment:445706

SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS
INCL R1

SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS
INCL R1

3180666331

SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS
INCL R1

Office Chaiyap/200307
nssanisdnasae/ 200045
GFMiS/nsmiyinaie/ 108682
GFMIS/nimiadnm/ 108682

GFMIS/nnngsnar/ 108682

Total Dr =-10,170,236 38

Gheane Amount
No

43,351.39

165,000.00

526,500.00

13,500.00

10154006  -49,650.00

10154007 3,011,074 56
10154007 3 911,074 56

239 87
NI - 180.18
10154008 3,054,665 .82
10154008 5 154 665 82

10154009 -996,850 47

fIEHSAOHS 3,057,995 53
349 20
1,418,854.55
25,795 84

1,286,065 82

36,228 61

Balance Init Br

3,399,075.95 108682
3,564,075.95 108682
4,090,575.95 108682
4,104,075.95 108682

4,064,425.95 0318

7,065,500.51 0700

" 4,054,425 95 0700

4,054,665.82 108682
4,054,846.00 0000

7,109,511.82 0700

" 4,054,846.00 0700

3,057,995.53 0318
0.00 0700
349.20 108682
1,419,203.75 108682
1,444,999 59 108682
2,731,085.41 108682

2,767,294 02 108682

fungndag

s I

UNHIIGD0"

U UBNGULes

IR Ua Uy T gnes



sSUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  318-0-66633-1 Currency THB

Account Name essmavimissansunimls Account Status Active

Alias Name  esimsuwsdauswadmli o.dugli Branch Name BUMNET NARONG BR.
Ledger Balance 495.77 Available Balance 495.77

Date ;I;'eller g:)ay:action Description Ch?\‘qoL_'e
15002025 7921 SDTRC 3186010640

021502 9999 BPSWT G eroer

Onisoz . 999 BPSWT Lo oty

01504 938 BPSWT o outo

Ozfsod 99999 BPSWT  LCr a0l

1002025 670788 SDTRC 10154009/3186010640

01saa 9080 BRSWT oot

0zisad 9999 BPSWT Lo oirhor

Oodsar | 9999 BPSWT Lo e

oo0ss | W9 BPSWT o ey

U025 9400 IIPS

Total Cr. = 1,046,996.24 Total Dr. =-1,046,500.47

Amount Tax
49,650.00
-5,700.00
-3,900.00
-5,250.00
-34,800.00
996,850.47
-28,500.00

-34,750.00

822,000.47

111,600.00
495.77

Cyanduiny

Balance
49,650.00
43,950.00
40,050.00
34,800.00
0.00
996,850.47
968,350.47
933,600.47
111,600.00
0.00

495.77

Init
Br

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0318

0000



SUITMSNSYINE

¢S KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 318-6-01473-5 Currency THB
Account Name oun. s nespustannih Account Status Active
Alias Name sun. 1u'ld neaquienn i Branch Name BUMNET NARONG BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Teller Transaction . Cheque Init
Date Id Code Description No. Amount Balance Br
13-06-2025 SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS INCL -
18:38:10 90180 CBCA R1 10144345 48,510.00 490.00 0700
18-06-2025 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBRESGICASINCL 40144346 49000 0.00 0700
18:35:21 R1
Total Cr. =0.00 Total Dr. =-49,000.00

fiungnding

T vanditey

TN



sSUIMSNSYINE

¢ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  318-6-01471-9 Currency THB
Account Name eun.thu'ls neaqurimanh Account Status Active

Alias Name sua.hu'ld nemurianii Branch Name BUMNET NARONG BR.

Ledger Balance 3,317.76 Available Balance 3,317.76
Teller Transaction - Cheque .
Date Id Code Description No. Amount Balance Init Br
30-05-2025 THE ENERGY ™ 90 b
06:23:55 931_901_ BCD1¢_1_ _ REG/200162 o ”\>_._249,000.00 249,000.00 108682
02-07-2025 SBK:4 SBR:522 ICAS INCL B
17:54:18 90180 CBCA R1 10144331 245 682.24 3,317.76 0700
Total Cr. = 249,000.00 Total Dr. =-245,682.24
” »
ADY
ﬁ'mimﬂ;
< /':

y r- 1
yrgAn¥ertea vanduiies



